
hWDODS^
£SEEIBjM USED EQUIPMENT

TRACTORS
Kubota 86200 w/48" Mower
IH 244 w/Blade
IH 235 Compact Dsl., 2WD Tractor
JD 7775 Skid Loader
JD 6758 Skid Loader
Mustang 940 Diesel Skid Loader

landprideE3

JD MC Crawler
JD 1520w/Loader
JD 2355
JD 650 2WD
JD 420W, New PaintJD 50
NH L465 Skid Loader

NEW TRACTORS
JD 6310 JD 7510Open Station 2 WD w/Cab
MISC. EQUIPMENT

nh 7°H ntl?aler Gehl 08600 Harvester, niceI ayb JD 3940 Harvester
NH JD 148 U,ader for 4949 TractorS^.,1 9
Brilllon MD 164 13’ Cultlmulcher JD 415 Rotary HoeCase 10Tooth 3 Pt. Chisel Plow IH 5100 DD Drill 24x67999 Ranter jD 8300 18x7 Grain DrillJD 4R 7000 Planter JD 2018 Rotaiy CutterKlnze 8R Planter JD 12 i9 Mo/Co. NiceJD 4R 7000 Cons. Corn Planter Westfield Bxsl Grain Auger

JD 5510'
*■ w/Ldr.,
i- TurfTires,
£~tJO Hrsu i

JD 64@SQ
Open Station, 4WD

NEWEj [UXPMENT SPECIALS
JD 1418

13’ Rotary Cutter
56,900

JD 726 Mulch
Finisher

18’9" $17,500

Landpride
10'Rotaiy Cutter

$4,875

PIKEVILLE EQUIP. INC.
R.D. #2. Oley. PA (610) 987-6277 M-F 7-5; Sat. 7-3

‘9O JD 2955 Hilo, 2 Hyd, 18x38
tires, 3327 hrs, nice, $16,200

717-733-7408

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, June 23 2001-C35

D.S. SPREADERS
Liquid Manure Spreaders

500-1800 Gal.

Gear Drive - Gravity - Motor Drive
Front or Rear Spinner

Bulge Ends For No Cracks
Dry Hill Manure Pumps Sales & Service

Rental Manure Spreaders, Pumps, Tractor

Custom Fabrication
Tractor Wheels w/Belting orRebar

SHOP MACHINERY
3/16 x 12’ Pyramid Rolls
1/2x6 Pyramid Rolls

Small Radial Arm Drill Press
Cincinnati Milling Machine
1416 Gear Hob
American Radial Arm Drill Press - 13x60

D.S. Manufacturing
834 Pumping Station Rd.,

Kirkwood, PA 17536
717-529-2282 CaU 7:45-8:15 AM

CHARLES S. SNYDER, INC.
RR3, BOX 109

1 MILE EAST OF RT. 309 ON RT. 443

&
TAMAQUA, PA 18252 PHONE: 570-386-5945

MON. THRU FRI. 8:00 A.M.TO 5:00 P.M.
FAX 570-386-4080

SAT. 8:00 AM TO 12:00
&

NEWHOLLAND HOLLAND
SHIP PARTS UPS DAILY

WEB SITE- www.cssnyder.com • EMAIL cssnyder@ptd.net

TRACTORS
Make

NH
Ford
Ford
NH

Ford
Ford

Case IH
IH
NH

Model
TN6S
3910

8N
TSIOO
5000
TW-5
5130A

656
8670
4650
5000
5040
8770

Hours
98
852
N/A
552

3260
4571
5646
4365
1861
120

2785
4825
79

PTO HP
52
43
21
80
53
105
88
63
145
40
53
40
165

Description
2WD Hops
4WD Column Shift w/Loader
Tractor
4WD Cab w/Loader, 12x12Shuttle
Diesel Tractor SOS
w/ROPS 2 Remotes
Tractors 4WD w/ROP Canopy
Gas Tricycle w/Loader

11261 Agco Allis
11257 Ford
11249 AC
Demo NH

4WD Cab, Super Steer, Powr Shift, Dual
Gear Tractor Diesel 2WD
Diesel Tractor
2WD Diesel Tracftor
Super, Steer, Duals, Full Weights, Creeper
Gear, Mego Flo, Ready
4WD w/Shuttle ShiftNH

Ford
Ford
NH

Ford

4630
6610
6600
6635
8700

1995
1984
1976
1997
1978

20
3942
4203

57
8779

55
72
70
76
110

2WD Cab Loader & Tiger Mower
W/Cab 2 Remotes Weights Front & Back
4WD Cab 24x12 Dual Power w/Loader
2WD Dual Power, 2 Remotes

INDUSTRIAL TRACTORS
Make Model Hours Description

AC HD-6G 930 Track Loader
Ford 545 1981 N/A 2WD 4 Post HOPS Tractor Loader

Dahmar 4WD-8 1999 1752 Rough Terrain Forklift
Ford 655 E 1999 515 TLB 4WD Cab Ext Hoe, 4 Lever

IMH 655 E 1998 456 4WD Cab Ext Hoe 2 Lever

Year

SKID LOADERS
Make

NH
NH
NH

Case
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH

Clark Forklift
Thomas

Commander
NH

Year Description
Kubota Engine
Kubota Engine
Gas Wisconsin
Skid Loader
Skid Loader
Skid Loader
Skid Loader
Skid Loader
Skid Loader
Skid Loader, Gas, Wisconsin Engine
Skid Loader
Skid Loader
Skid Loader w/Cab Kit, No Bucket
Propane 48” Forks
Kubota Engine 60” Bucket & Pallet Forks
Rubber Track Crawler
Perkins Engine w/Weights

BALER
Make

I\IH
I\lH
NH
NH
NH

Model
575
575
575
320
283

Year
1994
1997
1992
1983
1975

Description
Baler w/Kicker

Hydro Baler
Baler w/Hydra 1/4Turn Chute

Baler
Baler

11130
11103
10329
10949
10499

Tag#
11357
11318
11203
11077
10726

Tag#

11350
11225
11198
10519
10406

•ower
77
72

N/A
70
62


